
Helyezés rajtszám Név Nem Korcsoport futam Össz idő 1. 2. 3. 4. 5.

SzuperSprint férfi

1 1 Gregor László Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:29:19 0:05:50 0:05:47 0:05:57 0:06:08 0:05:37

2 134 Tugyi Levente Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:30:40 0:06:08 0:06:08 0:06:07 0:06:08 0:06:09

3 101 Józsa Bence Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:31:05 0:06:14 0:06:16 0:06:10 0:06:13 0:06:12

4 8 Pelsőczy Attila Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:31:06 0:06:10 0:06:13 0:06:11 0:06:17 0:06:15

5 50 Varga József Férfi Szenior 5 0:31:23 0:06:18 0:06:19 0:06:13 0:06:15 0:06:18

6 46 Csák Tamás Férfi U20 5 0:31:26 0:06:23 0:06:20 0:06:14 0:06:10 0:06:19

7 114 Iván Levente Férfi U20 5 0:32:15 0:06:25 0:06:30 0:06:27 0:06:29 0:06:24

8 83 Deák Bálint Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:33:10 0:06:28 0:06:59 0:06:33 0:06:36 0:06:34

9 45 Marczika András Férfi U20 5 0:33:26 0:06:45 0:06:39 0:06:39 0:06:42 0:06:41

10 60 Sági József Férfi Szenior 5 0:33:29 0:06:40 0:06:42 0:06:40 0:06:44 0:06:43

11 71 Thurauer Roman Férfi Szenior 5 0:33:56 0:06:50 0:06:49 0:06:48 0:06:43 0:06:46

12 108 Gerlei Máté Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:33:59 0:06:59 0:06:43 0:06:44 0:06:43 0:06:50

13 69 Lukácsi Levente Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:34:08 0:06:37 0:06:45 0:06:50 0:07:00 0:06:56

14 33 Szoboszlay Tamás Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:34:22 0:06:52 0:06:50 0:06:51 0:06:51 0:06:58

15 68 Buda Erik Férfi U20 5 0:34:35 0:06:53 0:06:52 0:06:56 0:06:57 0:06:57

16 4 Bíró Károly Róbert Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:34:36 0:06:57 0:06:51 0:06:51 0:06:55 0:07:02

17 148 Polauf Tamás Férfi Szenior 5 0:34:40 0:06:58 0:06:53 0:06:56 0:06:59 0:06:54

18 105 Farkas Balázs Férfi U20 5 0:34:45 0:06:51 0:06:54 0:07:00 0:07:01 0:06:59

19 109 Gerlei Tamás Férfi Szenior 5 0:34:55 0:07:10 0:06:54 0:06:52 0:06:56 0:07:03

20 93 Murányi Máté Férfi U20 5 0:35:23 0:07:05 0:07:07 0:06:58 0:07:05 0:07:08

21 70 Szurok balázs Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:35:24 0:06:52 0:06:57 0:07:02 0:07:15 0:07:18

22 5 Mátyus Csaba Férfi Szenior 5 0:35:33 0:07:06 0:07:03 0:07:09 0:07:06 0:07:09

23 11 Tuska György Férfi Szenior 5 0:35:36 0:07:03 0:07:05 0:07:06 0:07:11 0:07:11

24 107 Gerlei Csaba Férfi U20 5 0:36:11 0:07:29 0:07:12 0:07:00 0:07:14 0:07:16

25 139 Marton János Férfi Veterán 5 0:36:33 0:07:14 0:07:17 0:07:19 0:07:21 0:07:22

26 63 Varga Tamás Ervin Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:36:53 0:07:07 0:07:24 0:07:24 0:07:30 0:07:28

27 152 Kun Olivér Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:37:03 0:07:25 0:07:19 0:07:21 0:07:30 0:07:28

28 55 Kiss László Férfi Szenior 5 0:37:17 0:07:15 0:07:22 0:07:20 0:07:40 0:07:40

29 47 ZICHÓ KRISZTIÁN Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:37:49 0:07:43 0:07:26 0:07:30 0:07:38 0:07:32

30 10 Illich Gehard Férfi U20 5 0:37:50 0:07:18 0:07:22 0:07:26 0:07:54 0:07:50

31 77 Zámbori Zoltán Athos Férfi Szenior 5 0:38:36 0:07:44 0:07:46 0:07:42 0:07:39 0:07:45

32 31 Gonda Levente Férfi U20 5 0:38:55 0:07:39 0:07:46 0:07:49 0:07:49 0:07:52

33 143 dr. Ökrös Csaba Férfi Szenior 5 0:39:15 0:07:52 0:07:47 0:07:48 0:07:55 0:07:53

34 41 Kmetti Oszkár Férfi Szenior 5 0:39:19 0:07:38 0:07:51 0:07:56 0:08:03 0:07:51

35 43 Bognár Zsolt Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:40:02 0:08:04 0:07:53 0:07:58 0:08:02 0:08:05

36 40 Kellner Zoltán Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:40:16 0:08:12 0:07:55 0:08:01 0:08:05 0:08:03

37 24 Szabó Sándor Férfi Veterán 5 0:40:17 0:08:08 0:08:02 0:08:05 0:08:04 0:07:58

38 137 Soos Elek Férfi Szenior 5 0:40:19 0:08:01 0:07:59 0:08:00 0:08:12 0:08:07

39 147 Kövér Zoltán Férfi Szenior 5 0:40:24 0:08:10 0:07:56 0:08:08 0:08:03 0:08:07

40 122 Földvári Zoltán Férfi Veterán 5 0:40:27 0:07:57 0:08:00 0:08:03 0:08:13 0:08:14

41 151 Nonn Kristóf Férfi Szenior 5 0:40:58 0:07:41 0:08:07 0:08:19 0:08:29 0:08:22

42 64 Főcze Károly Férfi Szenior 5 0:41:00 0:08:18 0:08:08 0:08:11 0:08:14 0:08:09

43 15 Varnai Krisztian Férfi Szenior 5 0:41:56 0:07:45 0:08:34 0:08:30 0:08:32 0:08:35

44 16 Varnai Axel Férfi U20 5 0:41:58 0:08:31 0:08:01 0:09:03 0:07:57 0:08:26

45 145 Fehér Csaby Férfi Szenior 5 0:42:12 0:08:23 0:08:16 0:08:23 0:08:29 0:08:41

46 67 Szuhán Attila Férfi Szenior 5 0:42:23 0:08:19 0:08:28 0:08:32 0:08:35 0:08:29

47 14 Lohn Miklós Férfi Veterán 5 0:42:27 0:08:21 0:08:29 0:08:27 0:08:37 0:08:33

48 117 Orbán Gábor Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:42:53 0:08:21 0:08:24 0:08:28 0:08:43 0:08:57

49 146 Papp László Férfi Veterán 5 0:43:58 0:08:31 0:08:46 0:08:53 0:08:55 0:08:53

50 127 Farkas Gyula Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:43:59 0:08:40 0:08:38 0:08:46 0:09:03 0:08:52

51 72 Polgári Róbert Férfi Veterán 5 0:44:07 0:08:45 0:08:49 0:08:49 0:08:50 0:08:54

52 94 Baranya Balázs Férfi U20 5 0:44:43 0:08:36 0:08:57 0:08:59 0:09:02 0:09:09

53 17 Kelemen László Férfi Szenior 5 0:45:13 0:09:07 0:09:00 0:09:04 0:09:04 0:08:58

54 75 Nyakó Áron Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:45:51 0:08:15 0:08:53 0:09:13 0:09:19 0:10:11

55 153 Varga Károly Férfi Szenior 5 0:46:21 0:09:08 0:09:07 0:09:15 0:09:21 0:09:30

56 37 Koren Pál Férfi Veterán 5 0:47:57 0:09:31 0:09:30 0:09:35 0:09:42 0:09:39

57 44 Dede Gyula Férfi Szenior 5 0:48:00 0:09:37 0:09:29 0:09:35 0:09:41 0:09:38

58 138 Simon Attila Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:49:19 0:09:04 0:09:45 0:10:00 0:10:19 0:10:11

59 106 Páczi Miklós Férfi Veterán 5 0:49:48 0:09:28 0:09:31 0:09:54 0:10:12 0:10:43

60 150 Zebegényi Tibor Férfi Veterán 5 0:50:19 0:09:50 0:09:53 0:10:15 0:10:10 0:10:11

61 144 Berezvai Ferenc Férfi Veterán 5 0:52:27 0:10:12 0:10:08 0:10:19 0:10:50 0:10:58

62 140 Karlinszky András Férfi Szenior 5 0:54:49 0:10:23 0:10:42 0:11:02 0:11:23 0:11:19

63 121 Nemcsics Ákos Férfi Veterán 5 0:56:03 0:11:06 0:10:48 0:11:05 0:11:40 0:11:24

64 103 Nagy Miklós Férfi Veterán 5 0:57:23 0:10:47 0:11:13 0:11:41 0:11:49 0:11:53

65 130 Everling Viráglabor csapat Férfi 5 0:58:01 0:13:10 0:11:32 0:12:27 0:08:55 0:11:57

66 131 Oázis csapat Férfi 5 0:58:44 0:12:52 0:11:57 0:12:24 0:11:33 0:09:58

67 129 Zsíros Viktor Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:59:19 0:10:39 0:11:30 0:12:05 0:12:26 0:12:39

68 36 Richter Ferenc Férfi Veterán 5 1:08:40 0:13:19 0:13:23 0:13:34 0:13:40 0:14:44
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96 Palkó Milán Férfi U20 4 0:08:15 0:09:08 0:08:50 0:08:38

98 Gál Áron Férfi U20 4 0:09:08 0:09:09 0:09:08 0:09:19

99 Csepregi Bence Férfi U20 4 0:08:19 0:08:35 0:08:52 0:08:48

125 Mátyus Attila Férfi Veterán 3 0:08:35 0:08:20 0:08:06

97 Laczka Péter Férfi U20 3 0:08:51 0:10:19 0:09:26

25 Koren Tamás Férfi Veterán 3 0:14:16 0:15:20 0:15:23

154 Németh Márton Férfi U20 2 0:10:43 0:11:06

SzuperSprint Nő

1 104 Pap Csilla Nő Felnőtt 5 0:35:22 0:07:12 0:07:01 0:07:04 0:07:01 0:07:04

2 89 Bánhidi Eszter Nő U20 5 0:36:25 0:07:21 0:07:17 0:07:14 0:07:16 0:07:17

3 100 Horváth Tímea Nő Felnőtt 5 0:38:14 0:07:46 0:07:38 0:07:34 0:07:38 0:07:38

4 91 Spiller Tiziana Kinga Nő U20 5 0:40:01 0:07:51 0:07:57 0:07:59 0:08:08 0:08:06

5 38 Jánosi Lilla Nő U20 5 0:40:47 0:07:55 0:08:12 0:08:13 0:08:16 0:08:11

6 132 Zólyomi Kinga Nő Szenior 5 0:41:47 0:08:27 0:08:14 0:08:15 0:08:20 0:08:31

7 142 Fekete Zsófia Nő Felnőtt 5 0:42:05 0:08:28 0:08:19 0:08:21 0:08:27 0:08:30

8 81 Sági Barbara Nő Felnőtt 5 0:42:38 0:08:08 0:08:20 0:08:39 0:08:47 0:08:44

9 136 Szántó Anna Nő Felnőtt 5 0:43:53 0:08:37 0:08:43 0:08:37 0:08:56 0:09:00

10 92 Laczka Gréta Nő U20 5 0:45:14 0:08:32 0:08:57 0:09:12 0:09:11 0:09:22

11 90 Tóth Dóra Nő U20 5 0:45:22 0:09:09 0:08:59 0:09:02 0:09:09 0:09:03

12 42 Valkó Veronika Nő Szenior 5 0:45:42 0:09:30 0:09:01 0:09:07 0:09:03 0:09:01

13 7 Jancskár Ildikó Nő Veterán 5 0:47:32 0:09:28 0:09:21 0:09:34 0:09:37 0:09:32

14 155 Almássy Mariann Nő Felnőtt 5 0:48:24 0:09:26 0:09:31 0:09:33 0:09:55 0:09:59

15 6 Dr. Daróczi-Szabó Márta Nő Szenior 5 0:48:43 0:09:33 0:09:33 0:09:56 0:09:53 0:09:48

16 57 Tóth Csilla Nő Felnőtt 5 0:48:49 0:09:55 0:09:44 0:09:46 0:09:46 0:09:38

17 102 Fertály Zita Nő Veterán 5 0:49:16 0:09:53 0:09:55 0:09:47 0:09:50 0:09:51

18 52 Varga Juliska Nő Szenior 5 0:50:44 0:10:19 0:10:12 0:09:55 0:10:02 0:10:16

19 19 Kelő Sára Nő Veterán 5 0:52:07 0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:34 0:10:32

20 149 Nagy Beatrix Nő Szenior 5 0:53:27 0:10:46 0:10:27 0:10:40 0:10:47 0:10:47

21 21 Marton Ildi Nő Veterán 5 0:55:06 0:10:59 0:10:46 0:10:58 0:11:11 0:11:12

22 126 Nagy Anikó Nő Szenior 5 0:57:03 0:11:30 0:11:08 0:11:24 0:11:28 0:11:33

23 22 Cravero Edina Nő Veterán 5 1:00:06 0:12:02 0:12:06 0:11:58 0:12:04 0:11:56

24 156 Kelemen-Csiki Tünde Nő Felnőtt 5 1:00:31 0:10:52 0:11:39 0:12:23 0:12:39 0:12:58

25 20 Koncsik Ibolya Nő Veterán 5 1:12:25 0:13:46 0:14:19 0:14:34 0:14:44 0:15:02

Női U20

1 89 Bánhidi Eszter Nő U20 5 0:36:25 0:07:21 0:07:17 0:07:14 0:07:16 0:07:17

2 91 Spiller Tiziana Kinga Nő U20 5 0:40:01 0:07:51 0:07:57 0:07:59 0:08:08 0:08:06

3 38 Jánosi Lilla Nő U20 5 0:40:47 0:07:55 0:08:12 0:08:13 0:08:16 0:08:11

4 92 Laczka Gréta Nő U20 5 0:45:14 0:08:32 0:08:57 0:09:12 0:09:11 0:09:22

5 90 Tóth Dóra Nő U20 5 0:45:22 0:09:09 0:08:59 0:09:02 0:09:09 0:09:03

Férfi U20

1 46 Csák Tamás Férfi U20 5 0:31:26 0:06:23 0:06:20 0:06:14 0:06:10 0:06:19

2 114 Iván Levente Férfi U20 5 0:32:15 0:06:25 0:06:30 0:06:27 0:06:29 0:06:24

3 45 Marczika András Férfi U20 5 0:33:26 0:06:45 0:06:39 0:06:39 0:06:42 0:06:41

4 68 Buda Erik Férfi U20 5 0:34:35 0:06:53 0:06:52 0:06:56 0:06:57 0:06:57

5 105 Farkas Balázs Férfi U20 5 0:34:45 0:06:51 0:06:54 0:07:00 0:07:01 0:06:59

6 93 Murányi Máté Férfi U20 5 0:35:23 0:07:05 0:07:07 0:06:58 0:07:05 0:07:08

7 107 Gerlei Csaba Férfi U20 5 0:36:11 0:07:29 0:07:12 0:07:00 0:07:14 0:07:16

8 10 Illich Gehard Férfi U20 5 0:37:50 0:07:18 0:07:22 0:07:26 0:07:54 0:07:50

9 31 Gonda Levente Férfi U20 5 0:38:55 0:07:39 0:07:46 0:07:49 0:07:49 0:07:52

10 16 Varnai Axel Férfi U20 5 0:41:58 0:08:31 0:08:01 0:09:03 0:07:57 0:08:26

11 94 Baranya Balázs Férfi U20 5 0:44:43 0:08:36 0:08:57 0:08:59 0:09:02 0:09:09

96 Palkó Milán Férfi U20 4 0:08:15 0:09:08 0:08:50 0:08:38

98 Gál Áron Férfi U20 4 0:09:08 0:09:09 0:09:08 0:09:19

99 Csepregi Bence Férfi U20 4 0:08:19 0:08:35 0:08:52 0:08:48

97 Laczka Péter Férfi U20 3 0:08:51 0:10:19 0:09:26

154 Németh Márton Férfi U20 2 0:10:43 0:11:06

Női felnőtt

1 104 Pap Csilla Nő Felnőtt 5 0:35:22 0:07:12 0:07:01 0:07:04 0:07:01 0:07:04

2 100 Horváth Tímea Nő Felnőtt 5 0:38:14 0:07:46 0:07:38 0:07:34 0:07:38 0:07:38

3 142 Fekete Zsófia Nő Felnőtt 5 0:42:05 0:08:28 0:08:19 0:08:21 0:08:27 0:08:30

4 81 Sági Barbara Nő Felnőtt 5 0:42:38 0:08:08 0:08:20 0:08:39 0:08:47 0:08:44

5 136 Szántó Anna Nő Felnőtt 5 0:43:53 0:08:37 0:08:43 0:08:37 0:08:56 0:09:00

6 155 Almássy Mariann Nő Felnőtt 5 0:48:24 0:09:26 0:09:31 0:09:33 0:09:55 0:09:59

7 57 Tóth Csilla Nő Felnőtt 5 0:48:49 0:09:55 0:09:44 0:09:46 0:09:46 0:09:38

8 156 Kelemen-Csiki Tünde Nő Felnőtt 5 1:00:31 0:10:52 0:11:39 0:12:23 0:12:39 0:12:58

Férfi felnőtt

1 1 Gregor László Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:29:19 0:05:50 0:05:47 0:05:57 0:06:08 0:05:37

2 134 Tugyi Levente Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:30:40 0:06:08 0:06:08 0:06:07 0:06:08 0:06:09

3 101 Józsa Bence Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:31:05 0:06:14 0:06:16 0:06:10 0:06:13 0:06:12

4 8 Pelsőczy Attila Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:31:06 0:06:10 0:06:13 0:06:11 0:06:17 0:06:15

5 83 Deák Bálint Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:33:10 0:06:28 0:06:59 0:06:33 0:06:36 0:06:34

Korcsoportok



6 108 Gerlei Máté Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:33:59 0:06:59 0:06:43 0:06:44 0:06:43 0:06:50

7 69 Lukácsi Levente Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:34:08 0:06:37 0:06:45 0:06:50 0:07:00 0:06:56

8 33 Szoboszlay Tamás Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:34:22 0:06:52 0:06:50 0:06:51 0:06:51 0:06:58

9 4 Bíró Károly Róbert Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:34:36 0:06:57 0:06:51 0:06:51 0:06:55 0:07:02

10 70 Szurok balázs Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:35:24 0:06:52 0:06:57 0:07:02 0:07:15 0:07:18

11 63 Varga Tamás Ervin Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:36:53 0:07:07 0:07:24 0:07:24 0:07:30 0:07:28

12 152 Kun Olivér Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:37:03 0:07:25 0:07:19 0:07:21 0:07:30 0:07:28

13 47 ZICHÓ KRISZTIÁN Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:37:49 0:07:43 0:07:26 0:07:30 0:07:38 0:07:32

14 43 Bognár Zsolt Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:40:02 0:08:04 0:07:53 0:07:58 0:08:02 0:08:05

15 40 Kellner Zoltán Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:40:16 0:08:12 0:07:55 0:08:01 0:08:05 0:08:03

16 117 Orbán Gábor Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:42:53 0:08:21 0:08:24 0:08:28 0:08:43 0:08:57

17 127 Farkas Gyula Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:43:59 0:08:40 0:08:38 0:08:46 0:09:03 0:08:52

18 75 Nyakó Áron Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:45:51 0:08:15 0:08:53 0:09:13 0:09:19 0:10:11

19 138 Simon Attila Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:49:19 0:09:04 0:09:45 0:10:00 0:10:19 0:10:11

20 129 Zsíros Viktor Férfi Felnőtt 5 0:59:19 0:10:39 0:11:30 0:12:05 0:12:26 0:12:39

Női szenior

1 132 Zólyomi Kinga Nő Szenior 5 0:41:47 0:08:27 0:08:14 0:08:15 0:08:20 0:08:31

2 42 Valkó Veronika Nő Szenior 5 0:45:42 0:09:30 0:09:01 0:09:07 0:09:03 0:09:01

3 6 Dr. Daróczi-Szabó Márta Nő Szenior 5 0:48:43 0:09:33 0:09:33 0:09:56 0:09:53 0:09:48

4 52 Varga Juliska Nő Szenior 5 0:50:44 0:10:19 0:10:12 0:09:55 0:10:02 0:10:16

5 149 Nagy Beatrix Nő Szenior 5 0:53:27 0:10:46 0:10:27 0:10:40 0:10:47 0:10:47

6 126 Nagy Anikó Nő Szenior 5 0:57:03 0:11:30 0:11:08 0:11:24 0:11:28 0:11:33

Férfi szenior

1 50 Varga József Férfi Szenior 5 0:31:23 0:06:18 0:06:19 0:06:13 0:06:15 0:06:18

2 60 Sági József Férfi Szenior 5 0:33:29 0:06:40 0:06:42 0:06:40 0:06:44 0:06:43

3 71 Thurauer Roman Férfi Szenior 5 0:33:56 0:06:50 0:06:49 0:06:48 0:06:43 0:06:46

4 148 Polauf Tamás Férfi Szenior 5 0:34:40 0:06:58 0:06:53 0:06:56 0:06:59 0:06:54

5 109 Gerlei Tamás Férfi Szenior 5 0:34:55 0:07:10 0:06:54 0:06:52 0:06:56 0:07:03

6 5 Mátyus Csaba Férfi Szenior 5 0:35:33 0:07:06 0:07:03 0:07:09 0:07:06 0:07:09

7 11 Tuska György Férfi Szenior 5 0:35:36 0:07:03 0:07:05 0:07:06 0:07:11 0:07:11

8 55 Kiss László Férfi Szenior 5 0:37:17 0:07:15 0:07:22 0:07:20 0:07:40 0:07:40

9 77 Zámbori Zoltán Athos Férfi Szenior 5 0:38:36 0:07:44 0:07:46 0:07:42 0:07:39 0:07:45

10 143 dr. Ökrös Csaba Férfi Szenior 5 0:39:15 0:07:52 0:07:47 0:07:48 0:07:55 0:07:53

11 41 Kmetti Oszkár Férfi Szenior 5 0:39:19 0:07:38 0:07:51 0:07:56 0:08:03 0:07:51

12 137 Soos Elek Férfi Szenior 5 0:40:19 0:08:01 0:07:59 0:08:00 0:08:12 0:08:07

13 147 Kövér Zoltán Férfi Szenior 5 0:40:24 0:08:10 0:07:56 0:08:08 0:08:03 0:08:07

14 151 Nonn Kristóf Férfi Szenior 5 0:40:58 0:07:41 0:08:07 0:08:19 0:08:29 0:08:22

15 64 Főcze Károly Férfi Szenior 5 0:41:00 0:08:18 0:08:08 0:08:11 0:08:14 0:08:09

16 15 Varnai Krisztian Férfi Szenior 5 0:41:56 0:07:45 0:08:34 0:08:30 0:08:32 0:08:35

17 145 Fehér Csaby Férfi Szenior 5 0:42:12 0:08:23 0:08:16 0:08:23 0:08:29 0:08:41

18 67 Szuhán Attila Férfi Szenior 5 0:42:23 0:08:19 0:08:28 0:08:32 0:08:35 0:08:29

19 17 Kelemen László Férfi Szenior 5 0:45:13 0:09:07 0:09:00 0:09:04 0:09:04 0:08:58

20 153 Varga Károly Férfi Szenior 5 0:46:21 0:09:08 0:09:07 0:09:15 0:09:21 0:09:30

21 44 Dede Gyula Férfi Szenior 5 0:48:00 0:09:37 0:09:29 0:09:35 0:09:41 0:09:38

22 140 Karlinszky András Férfi Szenior 5 0:54:49 0:10:23 0:10:42 0:11:02 0:11:23 0:11:19

Női veterán

1 7 Jancskár Ildikó Nő Veterán 5 0:47:32 0:09:28 0:09:21 0:09:34 0:09:37 0:09:32

2 102 Fertály Zita Nő Veterán 5 0:49:16 0:09:53 0:09:55 0:09:47 0:09:50 0:09:51

3 19 Kelő Sára Nő Veterán 5 0:52:07 0:10:18 0:10:21 0:10:22 0:10:34 0:10:32

4 21 Marton Ildi Nő Veterán 5 0:55:06 0:10:59 0:10:46 0:10:58 0:11:11 0:11:12

5 22 Cravero Edina Nő Veterán 5 1:00:06 0:12:02 0:12:06 0:11:58 0:12:04 0:11:56

6 20 Koncsik Ibolya Nő Veterán 5 1:12:25 0:13:46 0:14:19 0:14:34 0:14:44 0:15:02

Férfi veterán

1 139 Marton János Férfi Veterán 5 0:36:33 0:07:14 0:07:17 0:07:19 0:07:21 0:07:22

2 24 Szabó Sándor Férfi Veterán 5 0:40:17 0:08:08 0:08:02 0:08:05 0:08:04 0:07:58

3 122 Földvári Zoltán Férfi Veterán 5 0:40:27 0:07:57 0:08:00 0:08:03 0:08:13 0:08:14

4 14 Lohn Miklós Férfi Veterán 5 0:42:27 0:08:21 0:08:29 0:08:27 0:08:37 0:08:33

5 146 Papp László Férfi Veterán 5 0:43:58 0:08:31 0:08:46 0:08:53 0:08:55 0:08:53

6 72 Polgári Róbert Férfi Veterán 5 0:44:07 0:08:45 0:08:49 0:08:49 0:08:50 0:08:54

7 37 Koren Pál Férfi Veterán 5 0:47:57 0:09:31 0:09:30 0:09:35 0:09:42 0:09:39

8 106 Páczi Miklós Férfi Veterán 5 0:49:48 0:09:28 0:09:31 0:09:54 0:10:12 0:10:43

9 150 Zebegényi Tibor Férfi Veterán 5 0:50:19 0:09:50 0:09:53 0:10:15 0:10:10 0:10:11

10 144 Berezvai Ferenc Férfi Veterán 5 0:52:27 0:10:12 0:10:08 0:10:19 0:10:50 0:10:58

11 121 Nemcsics Ákos Férfi Veterán 5 0:56:03 0:11:06 0:10:48 0:11:05 0:11:40 0:11:24

12 103 Nagy Miklós Férfi Veterán 5 0:57:23 0:10:47 0:11:13 0:11:41 0:11:49 0:11:53

13 36 Richter Ferenc Férfi Veterán 5 1:08:40 0:13:19 0:13:23 0:13:34 0:13:40 0:14:44

125 Mátyus Attila Férfi Veterán 3 0:08:35 0:08:20 0:08:06

25 Koren Tamás Férfi Veterán 3 0:14:16 0:15:20 0:15:23

Váltók

1 130 Everling Viráglabor csapat Váltó 5 0:58:01 0:13:10 0:11:32 0:12:27 0:08:55 0:11:57

2 131 Oázis csapat Váltó 5 0:58:44 0:12:52 0:11:57 0:12:24 0:11:33 0:09:58


